APCO  Atlanta, Georgia USA     Phone 404-688-9000   Toll Free 877.988.APCO
Web: www.apcosigns.com Email: sales@apcosigns.com
4.2.100
7/23Accord®
Accord 15 is a
complete, modular
system ideal for
virtually any signage

SB15ISSB30ISSB45IS
SB60ISSB90IS
APCO  Atlanta, Georgia USA     Phone 404-688-9000   Toll Free 877.988.APCO
Web: www.apcosigns.com Email: sales@apcosigns.com
4.2.106
7/23Insert Components
Accord® Express
ClearBand
Injection Molded Plastic
Laser Printed Message
Insert Removal using
APCO Suction Cup
Tool (SCT)
Part Overall Display
Code Height Height Width
SBP30-225-CL 30mm (1-1/8") 24mm (7/8") 225mm (8-7/8")
SBP45-225-CL 45mm (1-3/4") 37mm (1-7/16") 225mm (8-7/8")
SBP60-150-CL 60mm (2-3/8") 52mm (2-1/16") 150mm (5-7/8")
SBP60-225-CL 60mm (2-3/8") 52mm (2-1/16") 225mm (8-7/8")
SBP150-150-CL 150mm (5-7/8") 147mm (5-3/4") 150mm (5-7/8")
SBP150-225-CL 150mm (5-7/8") 147mm (5-3/4") 225mm (8-7/8")
User Lettering
Solution
SBSISBSB
Part Code Overall Height Display Height

w/ Laser Printed Copy
Clear Band
Accord®
User Lettering Accessories/SignWord
®
 Components
Punch out the sign insert
and place it in the Insert
Slot or Clear Band and
PRESTO - in less than 60
seconds a complete sign!
3 Insert
Martha Richards
Martha Richards
Code Description Stock Length* Yield**
SWMS15 For 15mm Insert Slot 11" (280mm) 600/pack of 50 sheets
SWMS30 For 30mm Insert Slot & Clear Band 14" (355mm) 400/pack of 50 sheets
SWMS45 For 45mm Insert Slot & Clear Band 14" (355mm) 250/pack of 50 sheets
SWMS60 For 60mm Insert Slot & Clear Band 14" (355mm) 150/pack of 50 sheets
SWMS90 For 90mm Insert Slot  14" (355mm) 150/pack of 50 sheets
SWMS150 For 150mm Clear Band 11" (280mm) 50/pack of 50 sheets
SWPRO
SignWord® Pro Software
Minimum System Requirements
Windows 7, 8, or 10 Pro